
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE   

HS FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 2023 

 Date Day Opponent Site  Time 

 8/18/23 Fri. Canton (scrimmage) Canton 6:30 

 8/24/23 Thu. DCLA  Kremlin 7:00 

 8/31/23 Thu. Corn Bible Corn  7:00 

 9/8/23 Fri. Medford Medford 7:00 

 9/14/23 Thu. Waukomis* Kremlin 7:00 

 9/22/23 Fri. Balko Kremlin 7:00  

 9/29/23  Open 

 10/5/23 Thu. Ringwood Kremlin 7:00 

 10/12/23 Thu. Pond Creek-Hunter Pond Creek 7:00 

 10/19/23 Thu. Cherokee** Kremlin 7:00 

 10/27/23 Fri. OBA Enid  7:00 

 11/3/23 Fri. Garber Garber 7:00 

 

 

* Homecoming 

** Senior Night 

 

  

 

Updated 8/8/23 

All dates and times subject to change 


